Ref .No: 58/KVGMC/Pharma/2021

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

Department of Pharmacology
MBBS Phase I1 IV Term & MBBS II CBME Online Teaching Schedule for June — 2021

Date: 05/07/2021

Obiect Teaching
Date Day Time Topic ivjes learning Faculty
Method
PH I.15
02/06/2021 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm Skeletal muscle L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
relaxants
03/06/2021 | Thursday | 8am to 9am e (416 | spL E]{J Manohar Herle
e . PH1.16 | (17 to Dr. Manohar Herle
04/06/2021 Friday 4pm to Spm NSAIDs I a3 L. PN
PHI1.16
07/06/2021 | Monday | [2pm tolpm Antxr(}illr‘:lg:atmd (24 to 33) S Dr. Sathisha Aithal
(Integration IM)
07/06/2021 | Monday | 4pmto Spm | 1 :19Opioid L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
analgesics
09/06/2021 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm s L | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Y|P P Opioid analgesics :
10/06/2021 | Thursda 8am to 9am Bl (1 told) L Dr. Kokila BN
e Sedative hypnotics i i o]
= | Bl Dr. Manohar Herle
14/06/2021 | Monday | 12pm tolpm | Pharmacogenetics SGD PN
5 Pharmacoeconomics
. PHI.I8
16/06/2021 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm General (lto3) L Dr. Kokila BN
- _ Anesthetics N ]
: PH 1.18
17/06/2021 | Thursday | 8am to 9am General (6toll) I Dr. Kokila BN
' Anesthetics
PH1.20 &1.21
18/06/2021 Friday 4pm to S5pm | Alcohol (Integration SGD Dr. Sathisha Aithal
psychiatry)
21/06/2021 | Monday | 12pm tol e L |Dr. Sathisha Aithal
onday pm tolpm Local Araesthetics r. dSathisha Ailtha
PHI.19
23/06/2021 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm Antiparkinson’s | (58 to 65) SDL Dr. Kokila BN

drug







